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Warwickshire
Sportshall Athletics

2006 - 2007 League Season

Coventry Leamington & District North Warwickshire Rugby Solihull Stratford Hawks
MATCH 1 2 3 45 T|1 2 3 45 T |1 2 3 45 T|1 2 3 45 T|1 2 3 45 T |1 2 3 4 5 T
Under 11 Girls | g 4 10 |5 6 11 0|8 8 16 5 5 |7 7 14
Under11Boys | ¢ 4 10 | 5 5 10 0 |7 8 15 | 4 7 11 | 8 7 15
Under 13 Girls | g 5 1 (3 3 6 2 2 |7 6 13 |4 7 1 [ 8 8 16
Under13Boys [ 5 5 10 | 4 3 7 0|7 7 14 | 6 6 12 | 8 8 16
Under 15Girls | 7 ¢ 13 0 0 |5 5 10 7 7 |8 8 16
Under15Boys | 7 5 12 | 4 4 8 0 |5 7 12 | 6 6 12 | 8 8 16
Total 37 29 0 0 0 662121 0 0 0O 420 2 0 O O 2 (3941 0 0 0 8 |20 3 0 O 58 [47 46 0 0 0 93
Coventry B Stratford Swifts
MATCH 1 2 3 4 5 T |1 2 3 4 5 T
Under 11 Girls 0 0
Under 11 Boys 0 0
Under 13 Girls 0 5 4 9
Under 13 Boys 0 4 4
Under 15Girls | g 4 10 0
Under 15 Boys 0 0

Match points are awarded in each age group competition with 1st receiving 8 points, 2nd - 7 points ...




Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x1 P6 OR 2LR 4R CP SB SLJ STJ \A| J
1 Rugby lime green 1970 210 210 120 21.0 210 160 170 170 21.0 13.0 170
2= Solihull vest 1815 9.0 120 21.0 19.0 150 200 17,5 19.0 180 140 17.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 1815 180 150 150 16.0 150 170 205 15.0 150 180 17.0
4  Leamington and District royal blue 1785 135 9.0 180 140 190 180 13.0 210 16.0 16.0 21.0
5 Coventry red 1535 135 18.0 9.0 150 150 140 17.0 100 15.0 17.0 10.0
= North Warwickshire white 00 00 00 O0O0O 00 00O OO 00 00 00 00 00

6= Stratford Swifts orange 00 00 00 00 00 O00 00 00 o000 ©00 00 00



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2= Solihull
2=
4
5 Coventry
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

101
101
102
102
113
132
133
134
134
134
134
141
141
143
146

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Marcus Judge
Joe Doherty
Conal Doherty
Patrick Hughes
Patrick Hughes
Patrick Hughes
Patrick Hughes
Owen Bailey
Owen Bailey
Luke Choudhury
Daniel McKeown

Colour
lime green
vest
yellow
royal blue
red

white
orange

Score
197.0
181.5
181.5
178.5
153.5
0.0
0.0
Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
VJ
CP
CP
SB
STJ
VJ
J
SLJ
STJ
J
SB

4x1
21.0
9.0
18.0
13.5
13.5
0.0
0.0

P6 OR
21.0 12.0
120 210
15.0 15.0

9.0 18.0
180 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
29.2
1:03.0
29.3
58.9
33
5.25
4.50
47
4.38
33

11
1.62
4.46
0

52

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR  4LR
21.0 21.0
19.0 15.0
16.0 15.0
140 19.0
15.0 15.0

0.0 00

0.0 00

Perf2

33
0.00
4.75

4.18
32
11

1.54

4.86

0

CP SB
16.0 17.0
20.0 175
17.0 20.5
18.0 13.0
140 17.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perf3

32
4.50
4.75

3.92
33
10

1.70

4.65

0

Coventry (red)

SLJ
17.0
19.0
15.0
21.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
3 Nov 2006
YA J
13.0 17.0
140 17.0
18.0 17.0
16.0 21.0
17.0 10.0
00 0.0
00 0.0
Best Ranking Points
29.2 5 10.0
1:03.0 4 4.0
29.3 3 5.0
58.9 4 11.0
33 1 7.0
5.25 5 10.0
4.75 4 4.0
47 2 6.0
4.38 4 4.0
33 5 10.0
11 5 10.0
1.70 5 10.0
4.86 4 11.0
0
52 4 11.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2= Solihull
2=
4
5 Coventry
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District

North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

201
201
202
202
206
210
212
213
214
215
216
216
219
220
221
221

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Jack Savage
Matthew Lowe
Charlie Compton
Sam Harris
Lewis Hepburn
David Dealtry
Pepe Lois

Pepe Lois

Daryl Bradshaw
Nathan Coles
Thomas Bentley
Thomas Bentley

Colour
lime green
vest
yellow
royal blue
red

white
orange

Score
197.0
181.5
181.5
178.5
153.5
0.0
0.0
Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
SLJ
J
STJ
SLJ
J
SB
CP
VJ
STJ
VJ
CP
SB

4x1
21.0
9.0
18.0
13.5
13.5
0.0
0.0

Leamington and District (royal blue)

P6 OR
21.0 12.0
120 210
15.0 15.0

9.0 18.0
180 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
28.8
53.8
30.5
57.9
1.72

15
4.68
1.88

14

46
6.00

33
0.00

26
5.75

42

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
21.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

1.76

4.72
1.88
18

5.50
34
4.76
27
5.75

CP
16.0
20.0
17.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

SB
17.0
17.5
20.5
13.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

1.68
17
4.81
1.82
17

6.25
36
4.48
29
4.75

SLJ
17.0
19.0
15.0
21.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Date
3 Nov 2006
YA J
13.0 17.0
140 17.0
18.0 17.0
16.0 21.0
17.0 10.0
00 0.0
00 0.0
Best Ranking Points
28.8 4 11.0
53.8 2 13.0
30.5 5 3.0
57.9 2 6.0
1.76 1 7.0
17 1 7.0
4.81 5 10.0
1.88 1 14.0
18 1 14.0
46 5 10.0
6.25 3 12.0
36 4 11.0
4.76 2 6.0
29 3 5.0
5.75 2 6.0
42 5 3.0



Team Results North Warwickshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x1 P6 OR 2LR 4R CP SB SLJ STJ \A| J
1  Rugby lime green 1970 210 210 120 210 210 160 170 170 210 130 17.0
2= Solihull vest 1815 9.0 120 210 190 150 200 175 19.0 180 140 17.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 1815 180 150 150 16.0 150 17.0 205 150 150 180 17.0
4  Leamington and District royal blue 1785 135 9.0 180 140 190 180 13.0 210 16.0 16.0 21.0
5 Coventry red 1535 135 180 9.0 150 150 140 170 100 150 17.0 10.0
6= North Warwickshire white 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
6= Stratford Swifts orange 00 00 00 00 00 O00 00 00 o000 ©00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
301 A pair 2LR 0.0 0.0
301 A pair 4LR 0.0 0.0
302 B pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

302 B pair 4LR 0.0 0.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2= Solihull

2= Stratford Hawks
4  Leamington and District

5 Coventry

6= North Warwickshire
6= Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

401
401
402
402
421
421
422
422
422
423
423
424
425
425
425
426
480
484
484
484
484

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Patrick Mills
Patrick Mills
Adam Wright
Adam Wright
Adam Wright
Ciaran Wardle
Ciaran Wardle
Liam Wardle
Luke Townsend
Luke Townsend
Luke Townsend
Ryan Williams
Gerard McGaghy
Josh Lockley
Josh Lockley
Josh Lockley
Josh Lockley

Colour
lime green
vest
yellow
royal blue
red

white
orange

Score

197.0
181.5
181.5
178.5
153.5

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4R
2LR
4LR
CP
J
SB
SLJ
STJ
VJ

J
SB
SB
STJ
J

J
SB
CP
SLJ
VJ

J

4x1
21.0
9.0
18.0
13.5
13.5
0.0
0.0

P6 OR
21.0 12.0
120 210
15.0 15.0

9.0 18.0
180 9.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perfl
27.4
53.6
28.5
57.4
5.50

14
46
1.76
5.18
38

44
53
5.34
15

40
5.75
1.70

10

Venue:

Rugby (lime green)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
21.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.75
12

1.70
5.00
38
12

5.18
15
10

5.75
1.68

10

CP SB
16.0 17.0
20.0 175
17.0 20.5
18.0 13.0
140 17.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perf3

5.50
14

1.62
4.98
37
12

5.26
12
10

5.00
1.68

14

SLJ
17.0
19.0
15.0
21.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0

VJ J
13.0 17.0
140 17.0
18.0 17.0
16.0 21.0
17.0 10.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking

27.4
53.6
28.5
57.4
5.75
14
46
1.76
5.18
38
12
44
53
5.34
15
10
40
5.75
1.70
0

14

NFRPWWRWR R RRE

W

Points
14.0
14.0

7.0
7.0
5.0
11.0
5.0
12.0
7.0
13.0

12.0
14.0

11.0
5.0

6.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Rugby
2= Solihull

2= Stratford Hawks
4  Leamington and District

5 Coventry

6= North Warwickshire
6= Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

501
501
502
502
540
540
541
541
542
543
543
544
544
544
545
545
546

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

James Bateman
James Bateman
Edward Bateman
Edward Bateman
Oliver Diskin
Ross James
Ross James
Sam Russell
Sam Russell
Sam Russell
Julian Kay

Julian Kay
Joseph Jones

Colour
lime green
vest
yellow
royal blue
red

white
orange

Score

197.0
181.5
181.5
178.5
153.5

0.0

0.0

Event

2LR
4R
2LR
4LR
CP
VJ
CP
J
STJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
VJ

J
SB
SLJ
SLJ

4x1
21.0
9.0
18.0
13.5
13.5
0.0
0.0

P6
21.0
12.0
15.0

9.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

OR
12.0
21.0
15.0
18.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
28.5
59.4
29.0

1:01.3
6.00

0

6.25

15

4.53

54

5.12
0.00

36

8

45

1.62
1.78

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
21.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

0.00

6.25

14

4.25

5.16
0.00

38

1.64
1.80

CP
16.0
20.0
17.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

SB
17.0
17.5
20.5
13.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

5.25

5.50

14

4.26

5.22
0.00

41
11

1.74
1.74

Solihull (vest)

SLJ
17.0
19.0
15.0
21.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
3 Nov 2006
YA J
13.0 17.0
140 17.0
18.0 17.0
16.0 21.0
17.0 10.0
00 0.0
00 0.0
Best Ranking Points
28.5 2 13.0
59.4 5 10.0
29.0 2 6.0
1:01.3 3 5.0
6.00 1 7.0
0
6.25 2 13.0
15 3 12.0
4.53 3 5.0
54 1= 135
5.22 2 13.0
0.00
41 1 14.0
11 3 5.0
45 4 4.0
1.74 2 6.0
1.80 2 13.0



Team Results

lime green

royal blue

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Rugby

2= Solihull vest

2= Stratford Hawks yellow

4  Leamington and District

5 Coventry red

6= North Warwickshire white

6= Stratford Swifts orange

Comp No Name

601
601
602
602
612
612
612
613
613
615
616
616
617
617
618
618

A pair

A pair

B pair

B pair

Jackson Goodrum
Jackson Goodrum
Jackson Goodrum
Troy Stephens

Troy Stephens
Patrick Eves

Ben Taylor

Ben Taylor

Joe Noble

Joe Noble

Cian Cheesborough
Cian Cheesborough

Score
197.0
181.5
181.5
178.5
153.5
0.0
0.0
Event
2LR
4LR
2LR
4LR
CP
STJ
J
SB
SLJ
SLJ
SB
VJ
VJ
J
CP
STJ

4x1
21.0
9.0
18.0
13.5
13.5
0.0
0.0

P6
21.0
12.0
15.0

9.0
18.0
0.0
0.0

OR
12.0
21.0
15.0
18.0

9.0

0.0

0.0

Perfl
28.6
57.1
30.2

1:03.3
7.25
4.84

16
54

1.70
1.66

49
28
36

9

3.15
4.16

Stratford Hawks (yellow)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
21.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
21.0
15.0
15.0
19.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

6.75
4.88

14

1.62
1.68

29
38

3.50
4.28

CP
16.0
20.0
17.0
18.0
14.0

0.0

0.0

SB
17.0
17.5
20.5
13.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

7.00
5.02

16

1.56
1.70

26
38

3.50
4.28

SLJ
17.0
19.0
15.0
21.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
21.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
3 Nov 2006
YA J
13.0 17.0
140 17.0
18.0 17.0
16.0 21.0
17.0 10.0
00 0.0
00 0.0
Best Ranking Points
28.6 3 12.0
57.1 3 12.0
30.2 4 4.0
1:03.3 5 3.0
7.25 1 14.0
5.02 3 12.0
16 2 13.0
54 1= 13.5
1.70 4 4.0
1.70 4 11.0
49 1 7.0
29 2 6.0
38 3 12.0
9 4 4.0
3.50 5 3.0
4.28 5 3.0



Team Results Stratford Swifts (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score  4x1 P6 OR 2LR 4R CP SB SLJ STJ \A| J
1  Rugby lime green 1970 210 210 120 210 210 160 170 170 210 130 17.0
2= Solihull vest 1815 9.0 120 210 190 150 200 175 19.0 180 140 17.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 1815 180 150 150 16.0 150 17.0 205 150 150 180 17.0
4  Leamington and District royal blue 1785 135 9.0 180 140 190 180 13.0 210 16.0 16.0 21.0
5 Coventry red 1535 135 180 9.0 150 150 140 170 100 150 17.0 10.0
6= North Warwickshire white 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
6= Stratford Swifts orange 00 00 00 00 00 O00 00 00 o000 ©00 00 00
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
601 A pair 2LR 0.0 0.0
601 A pair 4LR 0.0 0.0
602 B pair 2LR 0.0 0.0

602 B pair 4LR 0.0 0.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2 Solihull vest 19.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 16.0
4 Coventry red 15.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Rugby lime green 401 A pair 27.4 14.0

2 Solihull vest 501 A pair 28.5 13.0

3 Stratford Hawks yellow 601 A pair 28.6 12.0

4 Leamington and District royal blue 201 A pair 28.8 11.0

5 Coventry red 101 A pair 29.2 10.0

1 Rugby lime green 402 B pair 28.5 7.0

2 Solihull vest 502 B pair 29.0 6.0

3 Coventry red 102 B pair 29.3 5.0

4 Stratford Hawks yellow 602 B pair 30.2 4.0

5 Leamington and District royal blue 202 B pair 30.5 3.0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 19.0
3= Coventry red 15.0
3= Solihull vest 15.0
3= Stratford Hawks yellow 15.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Rugby lime green 401 A pair 53.6 14.0

2 Leamington and District royal blue 201 A pair 53.8 13.0

3 Stratford Hawks yellow 601 A pair 57.1 12.0

4 Coventry red 102 B pair 58.9 11.0

5 Solihull vest 501 A pair 59.4 10.0

1 Rugby lime green 402 B pair 57.4 7.0

2 Leamington and District royal blue 202 B pair 57.9 6.0

3 Solihull vest 502 B pair 1:01.3 5.0

4 Coventry red 101 A pair 1:03.0 4.0

5 Stratford Hawks yellow 602 B pair 1:03.3 3.0



Results Sheet Chest Push
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Solihull vest 20.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 18.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 17.0
4 Rugby lime green 16.0
5 Coventry red 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Stratford Hawks yellow 612 Jackson Goodrum 7.25 14.0

2 Solihull vest 541 Edward Bateman 6.25 13.0

3 Leamington and District royal blue 216 Pepe Lois 6.25 12.0

4 Rugby lime green 484 Josh Lockley 5.75 11.0

5 Coventry red 132 Joe Doherty 5.25 10.0

1 Solihull vest 540 James Bateman 6.00 7.0

2 Leamington and District royal blue 221 Thomas Bentley 5.75 6.0

3 Rugby lime green 421 Patrick Mills 5.75 5.0

4 Coventry red 133 Conal Doherty 4.75 4.0

5 Stratford Hawks yellow 618 Cian Cheesborough 3.50 3.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 20.5
2 Solihull vest 17.5
3= Coventry red 17.0
3= Rugby lime green 17.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1= Solihull vest 543 Ross James 54 13.5
1= Stratford Hawks yellow 613 Troy Stephens 54 13.5
3 Rugby lime green 425 Luke Townsend 53 12.0
4 Coventry red 146 Daniel McKeown 52 11.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 215 David Dealtry 46 10.0
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 616 Ben Taylor 49 7.0
2 Coventry red 134 Patrick Hughes 47 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 422 Adam Wright 46 5.0
4 Solihull vest 545 Julian Kay 45 4.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 221 Thomas Bentley 42 3.0
Rugby lime green 424 Liam Wardle 44

Rugby lime green 480 Gerard McGaghy 40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 21.0
2 Solihull vest 19.0
3 Rugby lime green 17.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 15.0
5 Coventry red 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 213 Sam Harris 1.88 14.0
2 Solihull vest 546 Joseph Jones 1.80 13.0
3 Rugby lime green 422 Adam Wright 1.76 12.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 615 Patrick Eves 1.70 11.0
5 Coventry red 141 Owen Bailey 1.70 10.0
1 Leamington and District royal blue 206 Jack Savage 1.76 7.0
2 Solihull vest 545 Julian Kay 1.74 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 484 Josh Lockley 1.70 5.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 613 Troy Stephens 1.70 4.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2 Solihull vest 18.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 16.0
4= Coventry red 15.0
4= Stratford Hawks yellow 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby lime green 425 Luke Townsend 5.34 14.0
2 Solihull vest 543 Ross James 5.22 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 612 Jackson Goodrum 5.02 12.0
4 Coventry red 141 Owen Bailey 4.86 11.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 212 Charlie Compton 4.81 10.0
1 Rugby lime green 422 Adam Wright 5.18 7.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 219 Daryl Bradshaw 4.76 6.0
3 Solihull vest 542 Oliver Diskin 4.53 5.0
4 Coventry red 134 Patrick Hughes 4.38 4.0
5 Stratford Hawks yellow 618 Cian Cheesborough 4.28 3.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 18.0
2 Coventry red 17.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 16.0
4 Solihull vest 14.0
5 Rugby lime green 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Solihull vest 544 Sam Russell 41 14.0
2 Rugby lime green 423 Ciaran Wardle 38 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 617 Joe Noble 38 12.0
4 Leamington and District royal blue 216 Pepe Lois 36 11.0
5 Coventry red 134 Patrick Hughes 33 10.0
1 Coventry red 113 Marcus Judge 33 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 616 Ben Taylor 29 6.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 220 Nathan Coles 29 5.0



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 21.0
2= Rugby lime green 17.0
2= Solihull vest 17.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 17.0
5 Coventry red 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 214 Lewis Hepburn 18 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 612 Jackson Goodrum 16 13.0
3 Solihull vest 541 Edward Bateman 15 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 421 Patrick Mills 14 11.0
5 Coventry red 134 Patrick Hughes 11 10.0
1 Leamington and District royal blue 210 Matthew Lowe 17 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 484 Josh Lockley 14 6.0
3 Solihull vest 544 Sam Russell 11 5.0
4 Stratford Hawks yellow 617 Joe Noble 9 4.0
Rugby lime green 425 Luke Townsend 15
Rugby lime green 423 Ciaran Wardle 12

Rugby lime green 426 Ryan Williams 10



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking

Code Team

04
06
01
02
05

Rugby

Stratford Hawks
Coventry

Leamington and District
Solihull

Colour

lime green
yellow

red

royal blue
vest

Heat

56.8
57.4
58.4
58.4
59.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

56.8
57.4
58.4
58.4
59.5

Points

21
18
13
13

Date
3 Nov 2006



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

04
01
06
05
02

Rugby

Coventry

Stratford Hawks
Solihull

Leamington and District

Colour

lime green
red

yellow
vest

royal blue

Heat

1:26.4
1:28.7
1:30.1
1:30.3
1:37.4

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:26.4
1:28.7
1:30.1
1:30.3
1:37.4

Points

21
18
15
12

Date
3 Nov 2006



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

abh wN

05
02
06
04
01

Solihull

Leamington and District
Stratford Hawks

Rugby

Coventry

Colour

vest

royal blue
yellow
lime green
red

Heat

1:30.0
1:30.6
1:30.7
1:31.2
1:36.3

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:30.0
1:30.6
1:30.7
1:31.2
1:36.3

Points

21
18
15
12

Date
3 Nov 2006



Competition:

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~No b~ WDNBRE

Team

Stratford Hawks

Rugby

Solihull

Coventry

Stratford Swifts
Leamington and District
North Warwickshire

Competition Results

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red
orange
royal blue
white

Score

196.0
185.5
177.0
122.5
106.0
44.0
0.0

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8
15.0
21.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
175
18.0
20.5
10.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
175
18.5
155
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

6LR
12.0
14.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
13.0
0.0

S
19.0
14.0
18.0
17.0
11.0
12.0

0.0

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
14.0
19.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

STJ
18.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
10.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
15.0
21.0
13.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Athlete Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking

BibNo Athlete

121 Nathan Petch

212 Callum Hanlon

643 Henry Warrender
135 Chrysten Colver
515 Rowan May

516 Luke Slater

653 Harry Frankland
518 Jonathan Onyeaka
641 George Gravestock
647 Philip Davey

476 James Wright

475 Corey Thomas

652 Patrcik Featherston
408 Ben Jennings

655 Jaimie Nairne

106 Chris McCarthy
404 Nic Evangelinos
407 Robert Barnett

650 James Holmes

521 Joe Ferrari

645 Oliver Snow

648 Jack Allison

514 Jonathan Coupland
651 Frazer Jackson
406 Kyle Webster

517 Sam Jeffrey

403 Elliot Hull

649 Christian Hall

Team

Coventry
Leamington and District
Stratford Hawks
Coventry
Solihull

Solihull
Stratford Swifts
Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Rugby

Rugby

Stratford Swifts
Rugby

Stratford Swifts
Coventry
Rugby

Rugby

Stratford Swifts
Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Rugby

Solihull

Rugby

Stratford Hawks

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR

7.0

135
135
4.0

5.0

11.0
10.0
12.0

6.0

4LR
14.0

13.0
6.5

11.0
10.0

6.5

12.0

3.0

45

45

6LR S

13.0 12.0

10.0

14.0
13.0

14.0

9.0
11.0

7.0

6.0
12.0
4.0

5.0

SB
11.0

7.0

14.0

12.0

10.0
13.0

6.0

SLJ

13.0
12.0
14.0

11.0

6.0
3.0

10.0

7.0

5.0
4.0

STJ

12.0
10.0
13.0

6.0
11.0

4.0
5.0
14.0

9.0

7.0

3.0

VJ
13.0

14.0

11.0

12.0

10.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1 Stratford Hawks
Rugby
Solihull
Coventry

~No b~ wWN

Stratford Swifts
Leamington and District
North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

106
106
106
121
121
121
121
135
135
135
135

Chris McCarthy
Chris McCarthy
Chris McCarthy
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Nathan Petch
Chrysten Colver
Chrysten Colver
Chrysten Colver
Chrysten Colver

Colour

yellow
lime green
vest

red
orange
royal blue
white

Score

196.0
185.5
177.0
122.5
106.0
44.0
0.0

Event

2LR

SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
VJ
4LR

SLJ
STJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
15.0 18.0
21.0 15.0
120 21.0
18.0 0.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
29.2
4.69
1.72
57.3

68
6.04
45
1:00.2
5.37
2.10
5.86

Venue:

Coventry (red)

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
175
18.0
20.5
10.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
175
18.5
155
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

5.40
1.66

5.87
49

5.45
2.04
5.99

6LR S
12.0 19.0
140 14.0
0.0 18.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.17
1.58

6.34
52

5.45
2.04
6.18

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
14.0
19.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0.00

Date
3 Nov 2006
STI VI
180 18.0
21.0 15.0
150 21.0
180 13.0
120 15.0
100 9.0
00 00
Best Ranking Points
29.2 5 10.0
5.40 1 7.0
1.72 5 3.0
57.3 1 14.0
68 4 11.0
6.34 3 12.0
52 2 13.0
1:00.2 1= 6.5
5.45 5 10.0
2.10 3 12.0
6.18 2 6.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score OR
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 196.0 21.0
2 Rugby lime green 1855 18.0
3 Solihull vest 177.0 15.0
4 Coventry red 122.5 0.0
5  Stratford Swifts orange 106.0 0.0
6 Leamington and District royal blue 440 0.0
7  North Warwickshire white 0.0 0.0
Comp No Name Event
212 Callum Hanlon 6LR
212 Callum Hanlon S
212 Callum Hanlon STJ

212 Callum Hanlon VJ

Leamington and District (royal blue)

P8
15.0
21.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
1:34.3
6.46
6.06

40

2LR
175
18.0
20.5
10.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
175
18.5
155
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

6.23
6.06

35

6LR S
12.0 19.0
140 14.0
0.0 18.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

6.33
6.05
38

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
14.0
19.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0

Date
3 Nov 2006
STI VI
180 18.0
21.0 15.0
150 21.0
180 13.0
120 15.0
100 9.0
00 00
Best Ranking Points
1:34.3 2 13.0
6.46 3 12.0
6.06 5 10.0
40 6 9.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

~No b~ wWN

Team

Stratford Hawks

Rugby
Solihull
Coventry

Stratford Swifts
Leamington and District
North Warwickshire

Comp No Name

403
403
403
403
404
404
404
404
406
406
407
407
408
408
475
475
475
476
476

Elliot Hull

Elliot Hull

Elliot Hull

Elliot Hull

Nic Evangelinos
Nic Evangelinos
Nic Evangelinos
Nic Evangelinos
Kyle Webster
Kyle Webster
Robert Barnett
Robert Barnett
Ben Jennings
Ben Jennings
Corey Thomas
Corey Thomas
Corey Thomas
James Wright
James Wright

Colour

yellow
lime green
vest

red
orange
royal blue
white

Score

196.0
185.5
177.0
122.5
106.0
44.0
0.0

Event

SB
SLJ
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
VJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SB
4LR

VJ
6LR
STJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
15.0 18.0
21.0 15.0
120 21.0
18.0 0.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
4.38
71
1.80
36
26.3
76
2.02
6.45
63

38
27.5
1.92
59.2
73
1:00.2
0.00
40
1:31.1
6.92

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
175
18.0
20.5
10.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
175
18.5
155
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2
477

1.86

37

2.04
6.38

40

1.90

4.97

35

6.64

Rugby (lime green)

6LR S
12.0 19.0
140 14.0
0.0 18.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
4.64

1.74
35
2.22
6.70
42

1.90

4.32
45

6.58

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
14.0
19.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

STJ VJ
18.0 18.0
21.0 15.0
150 21.0
18.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
10.0 9.0

00 0.0

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking

4.77
71
1.86
37
26.3
76
2.22
6.70
63

42
27.5
1.92
59.2
73
1:00.2
4.97
45
1:31.1
6.92

3

4

WWOINWWEF

=
I

il ol O 2 BN @)

Points
5.0

4.0

12.0

7.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
6.5
9.0
10.0
14.0
14.0



Team Results

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red
orange
royal blue

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Stratford Hawks

2 Rugby

3 Solihull

4 Coventry

5  Stratford Swifts

6 Leamington and District

7  North Warwickshire

white

Comp No Name

514
514
515
515
515
516
516
516
517
517
518
518
518
521
521

Jonathan Coupland
Jonathan Coupland
Rowan May
Rowan May
Rowan May

Luke Slater

Luke Slater

Luke Slater

Sam Jeffrey

Sam Jeffrey
Jonathan Onyeaka
Jonathan Onyeaka
Jonathan Onyeaka
Joe Ferrari

Joe Ferrari

Score

196.0
185.5
177.0
122.5
106.0
44.0
0.0

Event

S
VJ
2LR
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SLJ
2LR

STJ
6LR
SB

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8
15.0
21.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
3.66

44

27.2
2.20
5.98
59.6

72
46

1:.01.1
1.88
26.1
8.26
5.78

0.0

75

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
175
18.0
20.5
10.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
175
18.5
155
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2
3.13

47

2.20
6.09

52

1.82

7.96
5.87

6LR S
12.0 19.0
140 14.0
0.0 18.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3
3.73
48
2.24
5.68
50
1.84

7.97
5.51

Solihull (vest)

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
14.0
19.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4
0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

STJ VJ
18.0 18.0
21.0 15.0
150 21.0
18.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
10.0 9.0

00 0.0

Best Ranking

3.73
48
27.2
2.24
6.09
59.6
72
52
1:01.1
1.88
26.1
8.26
5.87
0.0
75

Date
3 Nov 2006

Points
4 4.0
1 7.0
1 7.0
1 14.0
4 11.0
4 11.0
1 7.0
1 14.0
3= 4.5
3 5.0
1= 13.5
1 14.0
4 4.0
2 13.0



Team Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Hawks yellow

2 Rugby lime green

3 Solihull vest

4 Coventry red

5  Stratford Swifts orange

6 Leamington and District royal blue

7  North Warwickshire white

Comp No Name

641
641
641
643
643
643
645
645
647
647
647
648
649
651
651

George Gravestock
George Gravestock
George Gravestock
Henry Warrender
Henry Warrender
Henry Warrender
Oliver Snow

Oliver Snow

Philip Davey

Philip Davey

Philip Davey

Jack Allison
Christian Hall
Frazer Jackson
Frazer Jackson

Score

196.0
185.5
177.0
122.5
106.0
44.0
0.0

Event

2LR
S

STJ
4LR
SLJ
STJ

SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
6LR
VJ
4LR
SB

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8
15.0
21.0
12.0
18.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
18.0
15.0
21.0
0.0
12.0
0.0
0.0

Perfl
26.1
7.30
5.92
58.8
2.00
6.03
5.14
1.90
28.4

81
a7

1:35.2

40

1:.01.1

70

Stratford Hawks (yellow)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
175
18.0
20.5
10.0
16.0

0.0

0.0

4LR
175
18.5
155
20.5
13.0

0.0

0.0

Perf2

7.04
5.97

2.10
6.16
5.27
1.82

46

38

6LR S
12.0 19.0
140 14.0
0.0 18.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

7.52
5.91

2.10
6.54
0.00
1.86

47

43

SB
20.0
17.0
20.0
11.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
20.0
14.0
19.0
15.0
17.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0

STJ
18.0
21.0
15.0
18.0
12.0
10.0

0.0

VJ
18.0
15.0
21.0
13.0
15.0

9.0

0.0

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking
26.1
7.52
5.97
58.8
2.10
6.54
5.27
1.90
28.4

81
a7

1:35.2

43

1:.01.1

70

1=

NENWWwRRRNNNNWN

Points
13.5
13.0

5.0
13.0
13.0
13.0

6.0

7.0

4.0
14.0
12.0
12.0

6.0

4.5

6.0



Team Results

lime green

royal blue

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1 Stratford Hawks yellow

2 Rugby

3 Solihull vest

4 Coventry red

5  Stratford Swifts orange

6 Leamington and District

7  North Warwickshire white

Comp No Name

650
650
650
652
652
652
653
653
653
655
655
655

James Holmes
James Holmes
James Holmes
Patrcik Featherston
Patrcik Featherston
Patrcik Featherston
Harry Frankland
Harry Frankland
Harry Frankland
Jaimie Nairne
Jaimie Nairne
Jaimie Nairne

Score

196.0
185.5
177.0
122.5
106.0
44.0
0.0

Event

4LR
SB

STJ
2LR

STJ
4LR
SLJ
VJ

2LR
SLJ
VJ

OR
21.0
18.0
15.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

P8  4x2
15.0 18.0
21.0 15.0
120 21.0
18.0 0.0

0.0 12.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perfl
1:03.9
62
5.26
27.7
5.53
5.54
59.9
1.98
43
26.8
1.88
38

Stratford Swifts (orange)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR 4LR
175 175
18.0 185
20.5 155
10.0 20.5
16.0 13.0

0.0 0.0

00 0.0

Perf2

4.98

5.72
5.44

2.00
45

1.86
41

6LR S
12.0 19.0
140 14.0
0.0 18.0
0.0 17.0
0.0 11.0
13.0 12.0
0.0 0.0

Perf3

5.22

5.88
5.57

1.88
40

1.86
37

SB SLJ
20.0 20.0
17.0 14.0
20.0 19.0
11.0 15.0
10.0 17.0

00 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0

0.00
0

STJ VJ
18.0 18.0
21.0 15.0
150 21.0
18.0 13.0
12.0 15.0
10.0 9.0

00 0.0

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking

1:03.9
62
5.26
27.7
5.88
5.57
59.9
2.00
45
26.8
1.88
41

AN WOIOIO

Points
3.0
10.0
3.0
5.0
11.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
6.0
4.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Solihull vest 20.5
2 Rugby lime green 18.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 175
4 Stratford Swifts orange 16.0
5 Coventry red 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1= Solihull vest 518 Jonathan Onyeaka 26.1 135
1= Stratford Hawks yellow 641 George Gravestock 26.1 135
3 Rughy lime green 404 Nic Evangelinos 26.3 12.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 655 Jaimie Nairne 26.8 11.0
5 Coventry red 106 Chris McCarthy 29.2 10.0
1 Solihull vest 515 Rowan May 27.2 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 407 Robert Barnett 27.5 6.0
3 Stratford Swifts orange 652 Patrcik Featherston 27.7 5.0
4  Stratford Hawks yellow 647 Philip Davey 28.4 4.0



Results Sheet

Coventry Sports Centre

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Coventry
2 Rugby
3 Stratford Hawks
4 Solihull
5 Stratford Swifts
Ranking Team Colour
1 Coventry red
2 Stratford Hawks yellow
3 Rughy lime green
4 Solihull vest
5 Stratford Swifts orange
= Coventry red
= Rugby lime green
= Solihull vest
= Stratford Hawks yellow

Stratford Swifts

orange

Venue:

Colour Points
red 20.5
lime green 185
yellow 175
vest 15.5
orange 13.0
BibNo Name

121 Nathan Petch

643 Henry Warrender

408 Ben Jennings

516 Luke Slater

653 Harry Frankland

135
475
517
651
650

Chrysten Colver
Corey Thomas
Sam Jeffrey
Frazer Jackson
James Holmes

Best

57.3
58.8
59.2
59.6
59.9
1:00.2
1:00.2
1:01.1
1:01.1
1:03.9

4 Lap Race

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
6.5
6.5
4.5
4.5
3.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 14.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rugby lime green 476 James Wright 1:31.1 14.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 212 Callum Hanlon 1:34.3 13.0

3 Stratford Hawks yellow 648 Jack Allison 1:35.2 12.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 19.0
2 Solihull vest 18.0
3 Coventry red 17.0
4 Rugby lime green 14.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 12.0
6 Stratford Swifts orange 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Solihull vest 518 Jonathan Onyeaka 8.26 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 641 George Gravestock 7.52 13.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 212 Callum Hanlon 6.46 12.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 652 Patrcik Featherston 5.88 11.0
5 Coventry red 135 Chrysten Colver 5.45 10.0
6 Rugby lime green 475 Corey Thomas 4,97 9.0
1 Coventry red 106 Chris McCarthy 5.40 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 645 Oliver Snow 5.27 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 403 Elliot Hull 4.77 5.0
4 Solihull vest 514 Jonathan Coupland 3.73 4.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1= Solihull
1= Stratford Hawks
3 Rugby
4 Coventry
5 Stratford Swifts
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Hawks yellow
2 Solihull vest
3 Rughy lime green
4 Coventry red
5 Stratford Swifts orange
1 Solihull vest
2 Stratford Hawks yellow
3 Rughy lime green
Rugby lime green

Rugby lime green

Speed Bounce

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
vest 20.0
yellow 20.0
lime green 17.0
red 11.0
orange 10.0
BibNo Name

647 Philip Davey
521 Joe Ferrari

408 Ben Jennings
121 Nathan Petch
650 James Holmes
516 Luke Slater
651 Frazer Jackson
406 Kyle Webster
404 Nic Evangelinos
403 Elliot Hull

Total

81
75
73
68
62
72
70
63
76
71

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Stratford Hawks
2 Solihull
3 Stratford Swifts
4 Coventry
5 Rugby
Ranking Team Colour
1 Solihull vest
2 Stratford Hawks yellow
3 Coventry red
4  Stratford Swifts orange
5 Rugby lime green
1 Stratford Hawks yellow
2 Stratford Swifts orange
3 Solihull vest
4 Rugby lime green
5 Coventry red

Rugby lime green

Coventry Sports Centre

Venue:

Colour Points
yellow 20.0
vest 19.0
orange 17.0
red 15.0
lime green 14.0
BibNo Name

515 Rowan May
643 Henry Warrender
135 Chrysten Colver
653 Harry Frankland
407 Robert Barnett
645 Oliver Snow
655 Jaimie Nairne
517 Sam Jeffrey
403 Elliot Hull

106 Chris McCarthy
404 Nic Evangelinos

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.24
2.10
2.10
2.00
1.92
1.90
1.88
1.88
1.86
1.72
2.22

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Rugby lime green 21.0
2= Coventry red 18.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 18.0
4 Solihull vest 15.0
5 Stratford Swifts orange 12.0
6 Leamington and District royal blue 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Rughy lime green 476 James Wright 6.92 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 643 Henry Warrender 6.54 13.0
3 Coventry red 121 Nathan Petch 6.34 12.0
4 Solihull vest 515 Rowan May 6.09 11.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 212 Callum Hanlon 6.06 10.0
6 Stratford Swifts orange 652 Patrcik Featherston 5.57 9.0
1 Rughy lime green 404 Nic Evangelinos 6.70 7.0
2 Coventry red 135 Chrysten Colver 6.18 6.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 641 George Gravestock 5.97 5.0
4 Solihull vest 518 Jonathan Onyeaka 5.87 4.0
5 Stratford Swifts orange 650 James Holmes 5.26 3.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Solihull vest 21.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 18.0
3= Rugby lime green 15.0
3= Stratford Swifts orange 15.0
5 Coventry red 13.0
6 Leamington and District royal blue 9.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Solihull vest 516 Luke Slater 52 14.0
2 Coventry red 121 Nathan Petch 52 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 647 Philip Davey a7 12.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 653 Harry Frankland 45 11.0
5 Rugby lime green 475 Corey Thomas 45 10.0
6 Leamington and District royal blue 212 Callum Hanlon 40 9.0
1 Solihull vest 514 Jonathan Coupland 48 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 649 Christian Hall 43 6.0
3 Rugby lime green 406 Kyle Webster 42 5.0
4  Stratford Swifts orange 655 Jaimie Nairne 41 4.0
Rugby lime green 403 Elliot Hull 37



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 06 Stratford Hawks yellow 1:23.0 0.0 1:23.0 21.0
2 04 Rugby lime green 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 18.0

3 05 Solihull vest 1:26.9 0.0 1:26.9 15.0



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4

04
01
06
05

Rugby
Coventry
Stratford Hawks
Solihull

Colour

lime green
red

yellow
vest

Heat

1:50.8
1:56.2
1:56.3
1:57.1

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:50.8
1:56.2
1:56.3
1:57.1

Points

21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Competition:

Results Sheet

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4

05
06
04
07

Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Rugby
Stratford Swifts

Colour

vest
yellow
lime green
orange

Heat

1:48.5
1:49.6
1:49.8
1:53.5

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:48.5
1:49.6
1:49.8
1:53.5

Points

21.0
18.0
15.0
12.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score P8 4x2 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Stratford Hawks yellow 1635 150 210 175 170 16.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 17.0

2 Rugby lime green 153.0 21.0 150 16.0 190 16.0 19.0 150 14.0 18.0

3 Solihull vest 135.0 0.0 180 180 210 17.0 120 18.0 18.0 13.0

4  Coventry red 127.0 18.0 00 140 110 210 11.0 20.0 18.0 14.0

5 Leamington and District royal blue 73.5 0.0 0.0 16.5 0.0 15.0 0.0 10.0 12.0 20.0

6= North Warwickshire white 00 00 00 O0O0O 00 00 OO0 00 00 00

6= Stratford Swifts orange 00 00 00 00 ©00 00 00 00 ©00 o000



Athlete Results

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©CoOoO~NOOUA~,WNEF

BibNo Athlete

148 Gerome Donker
670 Andrew Pozzi
203 Josh Guest

522 Gabriel Gennuso
513 Albert Onyeaka
124 Michael Holme
510 Alex May

671 Bryn Stretton
420 Tom Johnson
478 Ryan Cleaver
204 Ed Darby

419 Rhys Webster
477 Luke Storer

107 Kiran Smith

676 Adam Snow

677 Marco Rodrigues
418 Will Hull

675 James Johnson
125 Luke Meggitt
128 Lewis Yardley
511 Ben Crowe

512 Jonathan Turrell
672 Sam Taylor

673 Matthew French
674 James Warrender
678 Scott Harmon
679 Charlie York

Team

Coventry
Stratford Hawks
Leamington and District
Solihull

Solihull
Coventry
Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Rugby

Rugby
Leamington and District
Rugby

Rugby
Coventry
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Rugby
Stratford Hawks
Coventry
Coventry
Solihull

Solihull
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks
Stratford Hawks

Score
54.0

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

2LR
14.0

12.5
12.5

7.0
11.0
10.0

4.0

5.0

4LR

14.0
7.0
11.0

12.0

13.0
6.0

5.0

S

14.0
13.0
11.0

12.0
7.0
5.0

4.0
10.0
6.0

3.0

SB

12.0

14.0
13.0

11.0
7.0

6.0

SLJ

13.0
14.0

12.0
7.0
6.0

11.0
10.0

4.0
5.0

STJ

13.0
14.0
12.0

7.0

11.0

6.0

10.0

5.0

4.0

VJ

14.0

13.0
10.0

7.0
11.0
6.0

4.0
5.0
12.0

Date
3 Nov 2006



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1
2 Rugby
3 Solihull
4  Coventry
5
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks

Leamington and District
North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

107
107
107
124
124
124
124
148
148
148
148

Kiran Smith
Kiran Smith
Kiran Smith
Michael Holme
Michael Holme
Michael Holme
Michael Holme
Gerome Donker
Gerome Donker
Gerome Donker
Gerome Donker

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red

royal blue
white
orange

Score

163.5
153.0
135.0
127.0
73.5
0.0
0.0

Event

SB
STJ
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
STJ

P8
15.0
21.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
17.5
16.0
18.0
14.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

Perfl

62

5.92

46

58.1
10.37
2.22

47

23.8
12.01
2.52
7.48

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
17.0
19.0
21.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
16.0
16.0
17.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0

Perf2

5.50

45

10.17
2.30

49

12.23
2.40
7.50

SB
21.0
19.0
12.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
19.0
15.0
18.0
20.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

5.90

46

9.38
2.18

49

11.84
2.52
7.46

Coventry (red)

STJ
20.0
14.0
18.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
17.0
18.0
13.0
14.0
20.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

0

0.00
0.00
0.00

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking Points
62 4 11.0
5.92 3 5.0
46 4 4.0
58.1 4 11.0
10.37 1 7.0
2.30 1 7.0
49 5 10.0
23.8 1 14.0
12.23 1 14.0
2.52 2 13.0
7.50 2 13.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1
2 Rugby
3 Solihull
4  Coventry
5
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks

Leamington and District
North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

203
203
203
203
204
204
204
204

Josh Guest
Josh Guest
Josh Guest
Josh Guest
Ed Darby
Ed Darby
Ed Darby
Ed Darby

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red

royal blue
white
orange

Score
163.5
153.0
135.0
127.0

73.5
0.0
0.0

Event
2LR
S

STJ
VJ
2LR

S

SLJ
VJ

P8
15.0
21.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Leamington and District (royal blue)

4x2  2LR
21.0 175
15.0 16.0
18.0 18.0
0.0 14.0
0.0 16.5
00 0.0
00 0.0

Perfl
23.9
7.71
7.08

66
28.3
6.00
2.08

50

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
17.0 16.0
19.0 16.0
21.0 17.0
11.0 21.0
0.0 15.0
0.0 00
0.0 00

Perf2

8.10
7.06
66

6.25
2.00
51

SB SLJ
21.0 19.0
19.0 150
12.0 18.0
11.0 20.0

0.0 10.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perf3

8.42
7.32
64

6.46
2.08
51

STJ VJ
20.0 17.0
140 18.0
18.0 13.0
18.0 14.0
12.0 20.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0

0.00
0.00
0

Best Ranking

23.9
8.42
7.32

66
28.3
6.46
2.08

51

2=

NORRBREFRLP WS

Date

3 Nov 2006

Points
12.5
11.0
12.0
14.0

4.0
4.0
10.0
6.0



Team Results

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red

royal blue
white

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team

1 Stratford Hawks

2 Rugby

3 Solihull

4  Coventry

5 Leamington and District

6= North Warwickshire

6= Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

418 Will Hull

418 Will Hull

418 Will Hull

419 Rhys Webster
419 Rhys Webster
420 Tom Johnson
420 Tom Johnson
420 Tom Johnson
477 Luke Storer
477 Luke Storer
477 Luke Storer
478 Ryan Cleaver
478 Ryan Cleaver
478 Ryan Cleaver

orange

Score

163.5
153.0
135.0
127.0
73.5
0.0
0.0

Event

SB
SLJ
STJ
4LR
S
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
SLJ
VJ

P8
15.0
21.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2LR
17.5
16.0
18.0
14.0
16.5

0.0

0.0

Perfl

72

1.92
5.26
51.9
8.37
25.4

76
47

56.0
6.78
6.30
25.5
2.18

52

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
17.0
19.0
21.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
16.0
16.0
17.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0

Perf2

1.90
5.28

8.13

49

7.16
6.42

2.20

50

SB
21.0
19.0
12.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Rugby (lime green)

SLJ
19.0
15.0
18.0
20.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

1.82
0.00

8.06

52

7.38
6.44

2.10

54

STJ
20.0
14.0
18.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
17.0
18.0
13.0
14.0
20.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking Points
72 2 6.0
1.92 4 4.0
5.28 4 4.0
51.9 2 13.0
8.37 5 10.0
25.4 5 10.0
76 2 13.0
52 1 7.0
56.0 2 6.0
7.38 2 6.0
6.44 5 10.0
25.5 2 6.0
2.20 4 11.0
54 4 11.0



Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Team
1
2 Rugby
3 Solihull
4  Coventry
5
6=
6=

Stratford Hawks

Leamington and District
North Warwickshire
Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

510
510
510
510
513
513
513
513
522
522
522
522

Alex May

Alex May

Alex May

Alex May

Albert Onyeaka
Albert Onyeaka
Albert Onyeaka
Albert Onyeaka
Gabriel Gennuso
Gabriel Gennuso
Gabriel Gennuso
Gabriel Gennuso

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red

royal blue
white
orange

Score

163.5
153.0
135.0
127.0
73.5
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
STJ
2LR
4R
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ

P8
15.0
21.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2  2LR
21.0 175
15.0 16.0
18.0 18.0
0.0 14.0
0.0 16.5
00 0.0
00 0.0

Perfl
24.0
6.53
2.24
6.84
25.2
54.8
8.93

65
50.8
67
2.34
5.78

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR
17.0
19.0
21.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

S
16.0
16.0
17.0
21.0
15.0

0.0
0.0

Perf2

0.00
2.20
6.82

10.14

65

2.30
5.94

SB
21.0
19.0
12.0
11.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SLJ
19.0
15.0
18.0
20.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

Perf3

5.53
2.22
6.92

9.27

58

2.30
6.38

Solihull (vest)

STJ
20.0
14.0
18.0
18.0
12.0

0.0

0.0

VJ
17.0
18.0
13.0
14.0
20.0

0.0

0.0

Perf4

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0

0.00
0.00

Date

3 Nov 2006

Best Ranking Points
24.0 4 11.0
6.53 3 5.0
2.24 2 6.0
6.92 4 11.0
25.2 1 7.0
54.8 1 7.0
10.14 3 12.0
65 2 13.0
50.8 1 14.0
67 3 12.0
2.34 3 12.0
6.38 1 7.0



Competition:

Team Results

Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1  Stratford Hawks

2 Rugby
3 Solihull
4  Coventry

5 Leamington and District
6= North Warwickshire
6= Stratford Swifts

Comp No Name

670
670
670
670
671
671
671
671
672
672
675
675
675
676
676
676
676
677
677
677
677
678
678
679
679

Andrew Pozzi
Andrew Pozzi
Andrew Pozzi
Andrew Pozzi
Bryn Stretton
Bryn Stretton
Bryn Stretton
Bryn Stretton
Sam Taylor

Sam Taylor
James Johnson
James Johnson
James Johnson
Adam Snow
Adam Snow
Adam Snow
Adam Snow
Marco Rodrigues
Marco Rodrigues
Marco Rodrigues
Marco Rodrigues
Scott Harmon
Scott Harmon
Charlie York
Charlie York

Colour
yellow
lime green
vest

red

royal blue
white
orange

Score

163.5
153.0
135.0
127.0
73.5
0.0
0.0

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
4LR
SB
2LR
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
VJ
2LR
S
STJ
VJ
4LR
S

S
VJ

P8
15.0
21.0

0.0
18.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4x2
21.0
15.0 16.0
18.0 18.0
0.0 14.0
0.0 16.5
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

2LR
17.5

Perfl
23.9
10.42
2.64
8.44
54.4
79
2.00
6.16
58.1
68
25.9
2.02
47
57.9
78
2.02
50
26.2
6.02
0.00
61
0.0
0.00
6.16
44

Stratford Hawks (yellow)

Venue:

Coventry Sports Centre

4LR S
17.0 16.0
19.0 16.0
21.0 17.0
11.0 21.0
0.0 15.0
0.0 00
0.0 00

Perf2

10.28
2.58
8.46

2.12
6.04

2.16
47

2.16
48

5.93
0.00
62

0.00
6.44
44

SB SLJ
21.0 19.0
19.0 150
12.0 18.0
11.0 20.0

0.0 10.0

00 0.0

00 0.0

Perf3

10.55
2.54
8.56

2.12
6.20

2.08
47

2.28
48

5.59
0.00
60

0.00
7.24
44

STJ VJ
20.0 17.0
140 18.0
18.0 13.0
18.0 14.0
12.0 20.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

Perf4
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0

Best Ranking

23.9
10.55
2.64
8.56
54.4
79
2.12
6.20
58.1
68
25.9
2.16
47
57.9
78
2.28
50
26.2
6.02
0.00
62
0.0
0.00
7.24
44

Date

3 Nov 2006
Points

2= 12.5
2 13.0
1 14.0
1 14.0
3 12.0
1 14.0
2 6.0
3 5.0
3 5.0
3 5.0
1 7.0
3 5.0
5 3.0
3 12.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Solihull vest 18.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 17.5
3 Leamington and District royal blue 16.5
4 Rugby lime green 16.0
5 Coventry red 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry red 148 Gerome Donker 23.8 14.0
2= Stratford Hawks yellow 670 Andrew Pozzi 23.9 12.5
= Leamington and District royal blue 203 Josh Guest 23.9 12.5
4 Solihull vest 510 Alex May 24.0 11.0
5 Rugby lime green 420 Tom Johnson 25.4 10.0
1 Solihull vest 513 Albert Onyeaka 25.2 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 478 Ryan Cleaver 255 6.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 675 James Johnson 25.9 5.0
4 Leamington and District royal blue 204 Ed Darby 28.3 4.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 677 Marco Rodrigues 26.2



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Solihull vest 21.0
2 Rugby lime green 19.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 17.0
4 Coventry red 11.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Solihull vest 522 Gabriel Gennuso 50.8 14.0
2 Rugby lime green 419 Rhys Webster 51.9 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 671 Bryn Stretton 54.4 12.0
4 Coventry red 124 Michael Holme 58.1 11.0
1 Solihull vest 513 Albert Onyeaka 54.8 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 477 Luke Storer 56.0 6.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 676 Adam Snow 57.9 5.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 672 Sam Taylor 58.1



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry red 21.0
2 Solihull vest 17.0
3= Rugby lime green 16.0
3= Stratford Hawks yellow 16.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 15.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Coventry red 148 Gerome Donker 12.23 14.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 670 Andrew Pozzi 10.55 13.0
3 Solihull vest 513 Albert Onyeaka 10.14 12.0
4 Leamington and District royal blue 203 Josh Guest 8.42 11.0
5 Rugby lime green 419 Rhys Webster 8.37 10.0
1 Coventry red 124 Michael Holme 10.37 7.0
2 Rugby lime green 477 Luke Storer 7.38 6.0
3 Solihull vest 510 Alex May 6.53 5.0
4 Leamington and District royal blue 204 Ed Darby 6.46 4.0
5 Stratford Hawks yellow 677 Marco Rodrigues 6.02 3.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 679 Charlie York 7.24



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Stratford Hawks
2 Rugby
3 Solihull
4 Coventry
Ranking Team Colour
1 Stratford Hawks yellow
2 Rugby lime green
3 Solihull vest
4 Coventry red
1 Stratford Hawks yellow
2 Rugby lime green

Stratford Hawks

yellow

Speed Bounce

Points

14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
7.0
6.0

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Colour Points
yellow 21.0
lime green 19.0
vest 12.0
red 11.0
BibNo Name Total
671 Bryn Stretton 79
420 Tom Johnson 76
522 Gabriel Gennuso 67
107 Kiran Smith 62
676 Adam Snow 78
418 Will Hull 72
672 Sam Taylor 68

Date
3 Nov 2006



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Coventry red 20.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 19.0
3 Solihull vest 18.0
4 Rugby lime green 15.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 10.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 670 Andrew Pozzi 2.64 14.0
2 Coventry red 148 Gerome Donker 2.52 13.0
3 Solihull vest 522 Gabriel Gennuso 2.34 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 478 Ryan Cleaver 2.20 11.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 204 Ed Darby 2.08 10.0
1 Coventry red 124 Michael Holme 2.30 7.0
2 Solihull vest 510 Alex May 2.24 6.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 675 James Johnson 2.16 5.0
4 Rugby lime green 418 Will Hull 1.92 4.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 676 Adam Snow 2.28

Stratford Hawks yellow 671 Bryn Stretton 2.12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 20.0
2= Coventry red 18.0
2= Solihull vest 18.0
4 Rugby lime green 14.0
5 Leamington and District royal blue 12.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Stratford Hawks yellow 670 Andrew Pozzi 8.56 14.0
2 Coventry red 148 Gerome Donker 7.50 13.0
3 Leamington and District royal blue 203 Josh Guest 7.32 12.0
4 Solihull vest 510 Alex May 6.92 11.0
5 Rugby lime green 477 Luke Storer 6.44 10.0
1 Solihull vest 522 Gabriel Gennuso 6.38 7.0
2 Stratford Hawks yellow 671 Bryn Stretton 6.20 6.0
3 Coventry red 107 Kiran Smith 5.92 5.0
4 Rugby lime green 418 Will Hull 5.28 4.0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 20.0
2 Rugby lime green 18.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 17.0
4 Coventry red 14.0
5 Solihull vest 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Leamington and District royal blue 203 Josh Guest 66 14.0
2 Solihull vest 513 Albert Onyeaka 65 13.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 677 Marco Rodrigues 62 12.0
4 Rugby lime green 478 Ryan Cleaver 54 11.0
5 Coventry red 124 Michael Holme 49 10.0
1 Rugby lime green 420 Tom Johnson 52 7.0
2 Leamington and District royal blue 204 Ed Darby 51 6.0
3 Stratford Hawks yellow 676 Adam Snow 50 5.0
4 Coventry red 107 Kiran Smith 46 4.0
Stratford Hawks yellow 675 James Johnson 47
Stratford Hawks yellow 679 Charlie York 44



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys Coventry Sports Centre 3 Nov 2006
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 Rugby lime green 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 21
2 01 Coventry red 1:50.6 0.0 1:50.6 18

3 06 Stratford Hawks yellow 1:51.0 0.0 1:51.0 15



Results Sheet

Competition:
Warwickshire Sportshall Under 15 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 06 Stratford Hawks yellow
2 05 Solihull vest

3 04 Rugby lime green

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue:
Coventry Sports Centre
Heat Final Performance
1:40.1 0.0 1:40.1
1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0
1:42.4 0.0 1:42.4

Points
21

18
15

Date
3 Nov 2006
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